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Central Colorado Athletic League SV
@ Peyton Middle School

Thursday, August 30, 2018
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Name

Nathan Schluessler
Landon Hadley
Kaden Gesick

Bel, Andrew
Jordan Provencio
Lucas Bossinger
Jay Wood

Matt Campos
Josh Johnson
Theodore Fleck
Zeb Hobson

Noah Askew

Sam Erickson
Brian Keairnes
Kevin Casenova
Logan Franco
Bransen Mihalko
Simpson, Coen
Jensen, Stephen
Caiden Faulkender
Leigh, Grant
Connor Cassidy
Cody Kelley

Lance Acheson
Ben Castaneda
Christian Burciaga
Ransom Watts
Joshua Mitchell
Luke Wilfong
Brayden Banks
Elijha Archuleta
Clayton McArthur
Mason Reine
Benny Maestas
Nic Bolke

Bennet Gauvin
Jack Embery
Gideon Harris
Donavyn Williams
Andrew Garcia
Johnny Dailey
Gabriel Pefia
Eben Fonseca
Karsten Nordstrom
Tyler Gray

School

Peyton
Peyton
Ellicott
CSCS
RMCA
MonAcad
T.McLaren
Vanguard
Vanguard
Js.Irwin
MonAcad
RMCA
Peyton
Peyton
Atlas
RMCA
Banning
CSCS
CSCS
Banning
CSCS
Manitou
Manitou
RMCA
Atlas
Atlas
T.MclLaren
Ellicott
Peyton
Vanguard
Vanguard
Peyton
Banning
Atlas
Banning
Manitou
Manitou
T.MclLaren
T.MclLaren
Atlas
Atlas
Banning
Banning
RMCA
Js.Irwin

Time
9:37.1
10:09.1
10:09.9
10:19.8
10:25.3
10:30.3
10:31.8
10:35.5
10:43.3
10:50.5
10:53.6
10:54.6
10:56.6
11:01.1
11:08.3
11:16.7
11:19.0
11:19.4
11:19.7
11:21.4
11:31.6
11:33.5
11:34.0
11:34.6
11:52.7
11:53.0
11:59.5
12:00.0
12:08.8
12:09.7
12:14.3
12:17.7
12:29.3
12:29.9
12:30.3
12:36.1
12:41.2
12:45.4
12:48.8
12:53.1
12:53.8
12:54.7
12:54.7
13:01.9
13:08.2
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Central Colorado Athletic League SUZ(m)

@ Peyton Middle School

Thursday, August 30, 2018
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57
58

Lawson McVay
John Francis Hall
Brogan Collins
Alexander Taylor
Miles Newton
William Dust
Virgil Foronda
Roman Burnside
Martinez, Nick
Brennan Matuzack
Carlos Ceja

Gabe Kuo
Joseph Beck

MonAcad
T.MclLaren
Js.Irwin
Js.Irwin
T.Mclaren
MonAcad
Js.Irwin
Js.Irwin
CSCs
Ellicott
Vanguard
MonAcad
MonAcad

13:19.4
13:21.2
13:41.9
13:43.8
14:03.8
14:08.3
14:12.0
14:20.3
14:20.5
14:26.1
14:45.2
15:18.2
16:58.3
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Name

Michaela Edelbach
Al Mannering
Batula Murray
Jocelyn Millican
Lauren Raley
Sage Wheatley
Olivia Franko
Sophia Franko
Nadhia Campos
Elena Torres
Kayla Shaw
Emelia Falcon
Kristen Tangeman
Evelyn Pelayo
Aubrey Banks
Hannah Jenkins

Meghan Schluessler

Megan Gallegos
Natalie Lovato
Gabriele Hibbitts
Gaia Drotar
Shailie Harris
Victoria O’Neill
Hannah Miller
Hannahlee Fairley
Gianna Corbett
Tanna Adams
Chloe Jung

Anna Almond
Sage Acheson
Dana Dunn

Shay Duran
Ryleigh Barnwell
Christina Huerta
Rylee McKnight
Marrissa Cliford
Tula Mesias
Scarlett Clark
Kayla Meadows
Emily Homan
Gracie Henderson
Chloe Hanson
Grace Rutherford
Jaeski, Ashley
Cynthia Diaz

School

MonAcad
Peyton
Peyton
MonAcad
Vanguard
Peyton
Banning
Banning
Atlas
MonAcad
RMCA
Banning
Vanguard
Atlas
Vanguard
Banning
Peyton
MonAcad
Vanguard
T.MclLaren
Manitou
T.MclLaren
T.MclLaren
MonAcad
Js.Irwin
Banning
Vanguard
T.MclLaren
T.MclLaren
RMCA
Atlas

Atlas
Ellicott
CSCs
Banning
Js.Irwin
Peyton
Peyton
Js.Irwin
MonAcad
CSCs
T.MclLaren
RMCA
CSCs
Ellicott

Time
10:48.1
10:55.2
10:57.3
10:58.5
10:58.8
11:03.8
11:31.8
11:34.2
11:41.6
11:44.0
11:49.9
11:59.5
12:00.0
12:29.8
12:42.2
12:48.6
12:49.0
12:55.5
12:56.5
13:04.5
13:11.7
13:12.0
13:13.7
13:25.8
13:30.7
13:34.6
13:36.2
13:45.6
13:56.4
14:02.4
14:09.9
14:10.1
14:10.3
14:23.6
14:28.2
14:38.2
14:48.9
14:51.8
14:52.4
15:00.3
15:29.2
15:40.3
16:43.7
16:53.2
16:54.2



E Central Colorado Athletic League SUZ(m)

@ Peyton Middle School

Thursday, August 30, 2018

C
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50
51
52
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Rhianna Smith
Aung, Mandalay
Hailey Knights
Kaleigh Mulvey
Phillips, Anastasia
Dunn, Lynae
Breanna Owens
Jordan Sokolik
Kassandra Hamilton

Vanguard
CSCs
Js.Irwin
Js.Irwin
CSCs
CSCs
RMCA
RMCA
RMCA

17:28.4
18:03.6
18:04.5
18:42.7
19:43.2
19:49.1
20:31.8
20:39.0
21:26.7
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Name

Lyndan Utman-LaVaque

Alexander Baldwin
Carson Shaver
Hayden Knights
Matthew Miller
Aiden Morehead
Kaiden Billington
Gavin Sawyer

Al Kranz

Eli Banks

Xander Thompson
David Stewart
lan Stalding

Will Simpson
Kyle Preston
Elijah Gardner
Bobby Jackson
Ayden Adams
Seth Andrews
Noah Bandy
Cayden Squires
Adrian Duran
Ettienne Adams
Ethan Baldwin
Rene Mercado
Cameron Jenkins
Kadyn Green
Maverik Brackett
Mike Topete

School

Manitou
Js.Irwin
Peyton
Js.Irwin
Banning
Banning
Peyton
Peyton
Peyton
Peyton
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Atlas
Js.Irwin
Manitou
Banning
Atlas
T.MclLaren
Atlas
Atlas
T.MclLaren
Js.Irwin
Js.Irwin
T.MclLaren
Js.Irwin
Banning
Js.Irwin

Time
12:12.0
12:19.0
12:24.1
12:39.2
12:46.6
12:56.5
13:04.6
13:22.9
13:24.5
13:36.6
13:42.1
13:54.7
14:09.0
14:14.1
14:42.5
15:55.1
15:17.7
15:36.3
15:40.9
16:26.7
16:46.2
17:15.5
17:27.5
18:41.9
19:17.5
20:40.8
21:22.1
22:07.6
0:0.0
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Jenna Watkins
Ella Burkle

Becca Grover
Jamie Ramirez
Maia McCollough
Kristin Kidd
Amber Taylor
Olivia Willers
Olivia Bell

Olivia Hood
Grace Helmns
Maria Juanico
Barrett Whaley
Emma Alsup
Sherlyn Sastre
Hannah Clark
Millie Harmon
Cloe Michigan
Heidi Heisel
Isadora Reynolds
Makenzi Vervaeke
Emily Galpin
Lillian Lowden
Alyssa Washburn
Priya Mehta
Kristina Pefia

Lily Mascarenas
Lupeita Wells
Miranda Bacera
Markeisha Young

School

Vanguard
T.MclLaren
Banning
T.MclLaren
Manitou
T.MclLaren
MonAcad
Vanguard
Banning
Banning
Banning
Atlas
MonAcad
MonAcad
Banning
Manitou
PikesPeak
Banning
PikesPeak
Banning
Manitou
T.MclLaren
T.MclLaren
Ellicott
Banning
Banning
Manitou
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas

Time

13:19.2
13:43.8
13:52.7
13:59.9
14:00.7
14:04.3
14:13.8
14:29.5
14:49.3
15:10.8
15:26.9
15:43.7
15:53.8
16:17.1
16:30.7
16:44.1
16:46.8
16:50.9
17:12.8
17:37.4
17:49.6
17:55.8
17:57.8
18:00.0
18:13.1
18:27.7
19:12.3
20:36.8
21:25.5
21:30.9
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@ Peyton Middle School Thursday, August 30, 2018

BOYS-A r-ca-m

| Place {Team _ JPoints | Total |
1 Peyton 1-2-13-14 (29) 30
2 RMCA 5-12-16-24 (44) 57
3 cscs 4-18-19-21 (54) 62
4 Vanguard 8-9-30-31 (56) 78
5 Atlas Prep 15-25-26- 34 (40) 100
6 Banning Lewis 17-20-33-35 (42) 105
7 Thomas Maclaren 7-27-38-39 (47) 111
8 Monument Academy 6-11-46-51 (57) 114
9 Manitou Springs 22-23-36-37 ( ) 118
10 James Irwin 10-45-48-49 (52) 152

Less than 4 runners — Non-scoring

Ellicott
Pikes Peak Christian

GIRLS-A r-c-a-m

| Place |Team  [Points | Total |
1 Peyton 2-3-6-17 (37) 28
2 Monument Academy 1-4-10-18 (24) 33
3 Banning Lewis 7-8-12-16 (26) 43
4 Vanguard 5-13-15-19 (27) 52
5 Atlas Prep 9-14-31-32 () 86
6 Thomas Maclaren 20-22-23-28 (29) 93
7 RMCA 11-30-43-52 (53) 136
8 James Irwin 25-36-39-48 (49) 148
9 CSCS 34-41-44-47 (50) 166

Less than 4 runners — Non-scoring
Ellicott

Manitou Springs

Pikes Peak Christian



